
 

 Award Number  

Award Title  

Performance Period  

Recipient Organization & Address 

 
 

 

 

 

Phone: 

Recipient DUNS #                      TIN #  

Authority

 

 

CFDA Number

 

 

Denali Commission Finance 
 

Officer Certification 

 

 

Cost Share Distribution Table 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of Authorized Official - Denali Commission  Typed Name and Title 

 

 

Date      

 

 

 

Financial Assistance 

Award 
 

DENALI COMMISSION 
 

Anchorage, Alaska 99501 

(907) 271-1414 (phone) 

(907) 271-1415 (fax) 

www.denali.gov 

 

Rev: 05/2008

01003-02

Emmonak Dust Control Research

Total

 510  L Street, Suite  410

This Financial Assistance Award approved by the Federal Co-Chair of the Denali Commission constitutes an obligation of federal funding.

$316,513.32

$0.00

($163,416.68)

$0.00

$239,965.00

New Funding
Other Contributors Other Contributors Denali Commission 

$0.00
$0.00

2301 Peger Rd
Planning Section
Fairbanks, AK 99709-5316

Prior Period Funding

June 1, 2008

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$239,965.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Alaska Dept. of Transportation & Public Facilities

$0.00
$0.00

90.100

$239,965.00

Award Conditions to the Financial Assistance Award Between the Denali Commission and
Alaska Department of Transportation (A-DOT)
For Dust Control Research – Emmonak
Award No. 01003, Amendment 2

All changes to the award conditions are noted below.

1.  Scope of Work
This grant award amendment recognizes the completion of this project scope. It serves to programmatically and financially
close out this project and award. The project was completed under budget, and funding in the amount of $163,416.68 is
hereby reduced on this award and project budget and de-obligated.

There are no other changes to the original Financial Assistance Award, as amended.

(907) 465-2065

AUTC (AK U Transport. Center)

Mr. Joel Neimeyer

December 31, 2012

95670000AL

$0.00

112 Stat 1854

Accounting Code 

Electronically Signed

Total

11/21/2013
Federal Co-Chair

through 

926001185

($163,416.68)
Denali Commission 

$0.00

$0.00

$239,965.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$239,965.00
$0.00

617616495

$0.00
$76,548.32


